
Pabna University of Science and Technology 
Planning and Development Office 

Rajapur, Pabna-6600. 
 

Memo No: PUST/PDW/e-GP/OTM/Laboratory Equipment/511/2329;    Date: 01/03/2026 
 

e-Tender Notice (FY/2025-26) 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of 
following  goods under “Pabna University of Science and Technology Revenue Budget”, PUST,  Pabna. 
S.L 
No 

e-Tender 
ID 

 
APP 
ID 

Package No 
& Invitation 

Ref. No 

Name of Works Tender 
Publication 

Date & 
Time 

Tender 
Closing 
Date & 
Time 

Method 

 
 
01. 

 
 

1237743 

 
 

219731 

 
 

2025511 

Procurement of 
Laboratory Equipment 
for the Department of 
EECE, Pabna University 
of Science and 
Technology, Pabna. 

 
02 Mar, 

2026 
18:00 PM 

 
31 Mar, 

2026 
17:00 PM 

 
OTM 

This is an online Tender where only e-tender will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National 
e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender 
Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks. 
Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

                                                                                                                                             
Md. Sohel Rana 
Planning Officer 

Planning, Development and Works Office 
Pabna University of Science and Technology 

Pabna-6600. 
Phone No: 01736-150147 

 
 
 

 
 

 



Pabna University of Science and Technology 
Planning and Development Office 

Rajapur, Pabna-6600. 
 

Memo No: PUST/PDW/e-GP/OTM/Laboratory Equipment/512/2327;    Date: 01/03/2026 
 

e-Tender Notice (FY/2025-26) 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the Procurement of 
following  goods under “Pabna University of Science and Technology Revenue Budget”, PUST,  Pabna. 
S.L 
No 

e-Tender 
ID 

 
APP 
ID 

Package No 
& Invitation 

Ref. No 

Name of Works Tender 
Publication 

Date & 
Time 

Tender 
Closing 
Date & 
Time 

Method 

 
 
01. 

 
 

1237725 

 
 

219731 

 
 

2025512 

Procurement of 
Laboratory Equipment 
for the Department of 
Civil Engineering, 
Pabna University of 
Science and 
Technology, Pabna. 

 
02 Mar, 

2026 
17:00 PM 

 
30 Mar, 

2026 
17:00 PM 

 
OTM 

This is an online Tender where only e-tender will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National 
e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender 
Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks. 
Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

                                                                                                                                             
Md. Sohel Rana 
Planning Officer 

Planning, Development and Works Office 
Pabna University of Science and Technology 

Pabna-6600. 
Phone No: 01736-150147 

 
 
 

 
 

 


