



**Pabna University of Science and Technology**  
**Planning and Development Office**  
**Rajapur, Pabna-6600.**

Memo No: PUST/PDW/e-GP/OTM/Laboratory Equipment/511/2329; Date: 01/03/2026

**e-Tender Notice (FY/2025-26)**

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) for the Procurement of following goods under “Pabna University of Science and Technology Revenue Budget”, PUST, Pabna.

S.L No	e-Tender ID	APP ID	Package No & Invitation Ref. No	Name of Works	Tender Publication Date & Time	Tender Closing Date & Time	Method
01.	1237743	219731	2025511	Procurement of Laboratory Equipment for the Department of EECE, Pabna University of Science and Technology, Pabna.	02 Mar, 2026 18:00 PM	31 Mar, 2026 17:00 PM	OTM

This is an online Tender where only e-tender will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks. Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk ([helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd](mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)).

**Md. Sohel Rana**  
Planning Officer  
Planning, Development and Works Office  
Pabna University of Science and Technology  
Pabna-6600.  
Phone No: 01736-150147



**Pabna University of Science and Technology**  
**Planning and Development Office**  
**Rajapur, Pabna-6600.**

Memo No: PUST/PDW/e-GP/OTM/Laboratory Equipment/512/2327; Date: 01/03/2026

**e-Tender Notice (FY/2025-26)**

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) for the Procurement of following goods under “Pabna University of Science and Technology Revenue Budget”, PUST, Pabna.

S.L No	e-Tender ID	APP ID	Package No & Invitation Ref. No	Name of Works	Tender Publication Date & Time	Tender Closing Date & Time	Method
01.	1237725	219731	2025512	Procurement of Laboratory Equipment for the Department of Civil Engineering, Pabna University of Science and Technology, Pabna.	02 Mar, 2026 17:00 PM	30 Mar, 2026 17:00 PM	OTM

This is an online Tender where only e-tender will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (<http://www.eprocure.gov.bd>) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks. Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk ([helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd](mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)).

**Md. Sohel Rana**  
Planning Officer

Planning, Development and Works Office  
Pabna University of Science and Technology  
Pabna-6600.

Phone No: 01736-150147